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Exploded view

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 A-post Wood 1
2 B-Post Wood 1
3 C-post Wood 1
4 Panel 748x2000 18mm plywood 1
5 Corner 90 Galvanized steel 8
6 Ladder 1732x800 galvanized steel (painted) 1
7 plastic cap 115x115 PE plasticized 3
8 ground fixture galvanized steel 3
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Assembly of ladder

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 Woodscrew 6 x 90
2 plastic cap 115x115
3 nut cover M10 
4 nut cover cap M10
5 screw DIN571 10x80
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Assembly of climbing wall

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 Corner 90
2 bolt DIN603 M10x120
3 nut cover  M10
4 nut DIN985 M10
5 nut cover cap M10
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Assembly of climbing wall

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 Corner 90
2 bolt DIN603 M10x30
3 nut cover M10 
4 nut DIN985 M10
5 nut cover cap M10

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

RS112-1

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

21.10.2015R.Fedotov

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 9 OF 10SCALE: 1:25

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing frame VIVO S



11

11

2
3

4

2 3 4

 300 
 5

0 
 2

00
 

 6
00

 

Connecting ground fixing to post

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 bolt DIN603 M10x120
2 nut cover M10
3 nut DIN985 M10
4 nut cover cap M10
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